OPSTALDNINGSLISTE
Jydsk Veddelgbsbane fredag 19.04.24

T1:

7 Dia Snapshot
8
9 Honey Gardenia

10 Highspeed Gardenia

11 Tarzan Gardenia
12 Highlight

13 Business As Usual

14
15
16
17
18

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Hos professionelle traenere / gvrige stalde:

T2
Steen Juul
Jan Dahlgaard

Jeppe Rask
Allan Svane
Bjarn Spangenberg

T3 Henrik Lgnborg
Heidi V. Lenborg
Uffe Gregersen

T3 Michael Lgnborg

Kaj Jgrgensen
Martin Hansen

Hands Up Cash — Jacques - Heimaey
Kandis Spring — Keystone Cash —
Houston Spring

Karla D D - Hovita

Iselin

Dan C G - Eye Catcher

: Hairdresser — Innovation H — Arm Bri
Cabo Suroeste
Fast Shadow

> Kimibi Kini — Going Joe — Eddie The Eagle
Conair M
Henri Cloc
Jessie — Junker Ege



T4 Kaj Jensen

Agnete Toftegard
Lars Munk

T4 Mads Hviid
Camilla Andersen
Tina von Hirsch
Magnus Ladegaard

T5 Lillian Uglebjerg
Morten Friis

Anja Metzinger
Kent Friborg
Rene Kjeer
Mikael Poulsen
Sgren Jgrgensen

Stald nr. 1 — Tinna Hovgaard

Freja Klitgaard
Bo Westergaard

Bent Svendsen

Stald nr. 2 — Birger Jgrgensen

Martin Austevoll
Asger Sibuhr
Morten Juul

Jan Friis

Stald nr. 3
Knud Mgnster

Peter Rasmussen
Jeppe Juel

. Kilimanjaro — Karolin D Sleipner — Galina D

Kalovaja Hindg — Eik Hindg — S A Photo -
Kiwi Trgjborg
Ida Toft — Fana

Frisk — Viola Toft

| Alf Ostervang

Hexia De Trick — Raket Brodde
Keep Up Laser — Karma Shadow

: Mustang Hackstable - Tigrettehackstable

Kamilla Doctor — Major Love — lena Downs -
Casablanca Broline

It"s A Sunny Dream — Hot To Trot

Borups Viking

Patch Wibb

Hazy Brogard

Charlie Game — Gubbe Game

Kinella

Karisma — Hollywood Stone — Gary La Marc
Knud

I'M All In

"Hill Shadow

Joline Gardenia
Juventus — Galant Lund
Ka Li Sem — Kathleen Vincent — Formica Jet

Komsalangborg — Innocence —

Go On Gardenia
Joyce Aveve — Kirsten Tinghgj
Ice Ice Baby — Global Yankee



Stald nr. 4 - dopingstald

Stald nr. 5 — Peter Frandsen

Tommy Jensen
Peter Visti
Claus Jensen

T7 Mikkel Johansen

T8

Paw Willumsen
Mick Holmark
Maia G. Andersen
Barge Mathiesen
Jesper Becker

T9

G2 Torben Christensen

G3 Lea Olsen
Bent Olsen

Wikki Stone — Kween Cook
Catchy Spring — Deckname
Go Go Flex

: Mombasa — Sassicaia — Sandie’s Dream -

Foretell

Kronprinsessen — Gazella K

Garland Scott
Godi Spring
Ideal Egedal
Eagle Bat

: Hope — Warrior — Spinoza

: Let’s Go Filip — Sir Antonelli

Glory Of Lancome — Miss Twenty



